2017-18 Graduate Survey

Winter 2017 and Spring 2018 Classes

Surveyed 247 graduates with 64 responses (25.9%)

Total Traditional Accelerated

Which of the following best describes your primary activity at this time?
35 54.7% 18 54.5% 17 54.8%| employment, full-time

9 14.1% 3 9.1% 6 19.4%| employment, part-time

6 9.4% 3 9.1% 3 9.7%| seeking employment

1 1.6% 1 3.0% 0 0.0%| not seeking employment

9 14.1% 6 18.2% 3 9.7%| graduate or professional school

2 3.1% 1 3.0% 1 3.2%| applying to graduate or professional school
1 1.6% 0 0.0% 1 3.2%/| military service

1 1.6% 1 3.0% 0 0.0%| volunteer service

If employed, to what extent is your primary employment related to your undergraduate field(s) of study and chosen vocation?

26 54.2% 16 66.7% 10 41.7%)| closely related
11 22.9% 3 12.5% 8 33.3%| somewhat related
11 22.9% 5 20.8% 6 25.0%]| not related at all

If enrolled in graduate school, how prepared do you feel you were for graduate work compared to others in your program?

6 75.0% 3 60.0% 3| 100.0%| very prepared
1 12.5% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%| generally prepared
1 12.5% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%| inadequately prepared

When reflecting upon your experience at Rochester College, how do you feel about your experience?

29 46.0% 14 42.4% 15 50.0%| very satisfied

26 41.3% 13 39.4% 13 43.3%| generally satisfied
4 6.3% 3 9.1% 1 3.3%| indifferent - neither satisfied or unsatisfied
2 3.2% 1 3.0% 1 3.3%| generally unsatisfied
2 3.2% 2 6.1% 0 0.0%| very unsatisfied




